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307 - 200M WANITA - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 245 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI UPM 0000
National Record m 23.33 SHEREEN SAMSON VALLABUOY 2023
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:58 am Wind: -2.5 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 471  NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA UPSI 26.16 Q
2 441  EVELYNE TAN XIE YIE UNIMAS  27.25 Q
3 425  SITI SUWAIBAH BINTI ABDUL MANAF UM 28.73
4 403  LIM SZE XUAN HELP 28.79
5 430  SIEYR BINTI ROSLA UM 30.27
6 484  SYASYA MASTUNINA SAWANI BINTI MORSHIDI USM 30.56
7 440  ANIS SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN UNIMAP  30.79
8 494  NUR ADILAH BINTI NIZAM UTEM 32.66
Heat 2 Start Time: 10:03 am Wind: -2.0 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 417  NIAJOVIC SUAN POLI 26.97 Q
2 473  MIS EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI UPSI 26.99 Q
3 401 CHAN TONG FEI HELP  27.93 q
4 455  NIVASHINI NICOLE MICHAEL UPM 28.44
5 463  NUR AMALIN AISYAH BINTI ABDULLAH UPNM  30.60
6 404  ADRIANA SAFFIYA BINTI AHMAD FUAAD IUKL  32.55
7 483 ONG YONG HUI USM 33.35
- 415 YONG QIONG HUI MSU DNS
1/5
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025
Timing by Innotex STADIUM UNISZA Powered by IGIS

27 - 29 June 2025



RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Heat 3
Pos Bib
1 406
2 416
3 502
4 497
5 445
6 432
- 418
- 431

Athlete

DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY

BIBI HALINA BINTI ALOYSIUS

ASHLEY NATASHA HENDRICKS

NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM

SITI AISYAH BINTI GHAZALI

NOR DINI BINTI ABAS

TAY SHUEN MIN

FARISAH INSYIRAH

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Start Time: 10:06 am

Team Result

KKMAS 27.15

POLI 27.76

UTM 28.42

UTHM 29.36

UNISZA  31.34

UMK 35.18

SUNWAY DNS

um DNS

Wind: -1.5 m/s
React Remark
Q
Q
q

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025

STADIUM UNISZA
27 - 29 June 2025
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 2
3 2
4 3
5 1
6 3
7 2
8 3
9 2
10 1
11 1
12 3
13 1
14 1
15 2
16 1
17 3
18 2
19 1
20 2
21 3
- 2
- 3
- 3

Bib

471

417

473

406

441

416

401

502

455

425

403

497

430

484

463

440

445

404

494

483

432

415

418

431

200M WANITA

Name

NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MOHD HAMKA
NIA JOVIC SUAN

MIS® EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI
DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY
EVELYNE TAN XIE YIE

BIBI HALINA BINTI ALOYSIUS

CHAN TONG FEI

ASHLEY NATASHA HENDRICKS

NIVASHINI NICOLE MICHAEL

SITI SUWAIBAH BINTI ABDUL MANAF

LIM SZE XUAN

NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM
SIEYR BINTI ROSLA

SYASYA MASTUNINA SAWANI BINTI MORSHIDI
NUR AMALIN AISYAH BINTI ABDULLAH

ANIS SYAFIQAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN

SITI AISYAH BINTI GHAZALI

ADRIANA SAFFIYA BINTI AHMAD FUAAD
NUR ADILAH BINTI NIZAM

ONG YONG HUI

NOR DINI BINTI ABAS

YONG QIONG HUI

TAY SHUEN MIN

FARISAH INSYIRAH
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Team

UPSI

POLI

UPSI

KKMAS

UNIMAS

POLI

HELP

UT™M

UPM

um

HELP

UTHM

UM

USM

UPNM

UNIMAP

UNISZA

IUKL

UTEM

USM

UMK

MSU

SUNWAY

UM

Result

26.16

26.97

26.99

27.15

27.25

27.76

27.93

28.42

28.44

28.73

28.79

29.36

30.27

30.56

30.60

30.79

31.34

32.55

32.66

33.35

35.18

DNS

DNS

DNS

Remark

o o o o o o

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025
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Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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